
Graafsbos
Merksplas 27.2.2022

Omega

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4140m

--/27 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:42:33
2. Wim HOEKX 0:43:11
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:45:06

1. 112 00:06:25 328m 19'34"/km
2. 139 00:06:39 00:13:04 211m 31'31"/km
3. 115 00:06:14 00:19:18 275m 22'40"/km
4. 144 00:04:12 00:23:30 192m 21'53"/km
5. 143 00:06:10 00:29:40 303m 20'21"/km
6. 121 00:16:16 00:45:56 417m 39'01"/km
7. 126 00:12:56 00:58:52
8. 128 00:07:22 01:06:14
9. 142 00:11:04 01:17:18 505m 21'55"/km

10. 137 00:10:39 01:27:57 384m 27'44"/km
11. 134 00:06:38 01:34:35
12. 180 00:04:53 01:39:28 216m 22'36"/km
13. 999 00:00:41 01:40:09 76m 8'59"/km
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